
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL
 

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS
  

709.786.2101
CARBONEAR

  

709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT OCTOBER 2 - 8, 2025 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8

1.5lt Parlour Ice Cream
or 6-12pk Novelties

2/$488 2/$850

$199 4/$5 $349

$388$188

$444

Product of Canada 
Iceberg Lettuce

375-500ml E.D. Smith 
Regular or NSA
Triple Fruit Jam

198g Heinz
Bagel Bites
Pizza Snacks

$399 $797$299$377

317-437g
Selected General Mills

Cereal
1.5lt Kraft
Miracle Whip

$599

$199

$699

$277

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$4.39/KG.

PER LB.
$6.11/KG.

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

Frozen Value Pack Bone-In
Rib & Sirloin Pork Loin Chops

5kg Average Frozen Sous Chef
Seasoned Turkeys

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef
Outside Round Oven Roast

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack
Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast

425ml Campbell's
Spaghettio's

454g Primo 
Pasta

850g Imperial
Soft Margarine

6x710ml 
Coke or Pepsi & Flavours

Product of US 
Green Seedless Grapes

477-664g Red Baron Classic or Thin Crust
Pizza

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

HEAD



2/$488

$2399

$1388

$1699

216ct Tetley
Tea Bags

3lt Primo
Vegetable Oil

1lt French's
Ketchup

2kg Pinehill
Split Chicken Wings

7lb
Golden

Crust
Flour

200g Kraft Dinner
Original

675g
Dempster's Xtra 
Sandwich Bread

320-400g Cracker Barrel
Cheese Bars or Shreds

284ml
Franco American
Gravy

350g Green Barn
Yellow Split Peas

113g
Maple Leaf
Vienna Sausages

398ml Bush's
Baked Beans

620ml Mott's
Fruitsations

Apple Sauce

24ct 
Royale Double Roll
Bathroom Tissue

350g Purity
Tea Vees Cookies

1.2-1.4kg
Minute Rice

354ml Dairy Isle Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

1lt Graves
Apple Juice

680ml Hunt's 
Thick & Rich
Pasta Sauce

177-235g Lay's
XXL or Baked Potato Chips

3pk Royale Tiger
Paper Towels

375-450g
Schneider's
Smoked Sausage or Juicy Jumbo

3/$5$344

2/$4 $444$444

3/$5$599$188

$177 $169$277

$1088

$799 $499

$277

$488

$188

7-10pk Carnation
Hot Chocolate Envelopes

1.8lt Arctic Power
Liquid Laundry Detergent

796ml
Aylmer
Tomatoes

2/$4

$744 $999 2/$6

$488



Pork Button Bones

6

650g Butcher’s Selection



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

200g
Swanson
Pot Pies

1lt Kraft
Cool Whip

284g Furlani
Garlic Bread

2x9"
Tenderflake

Pie Shells
or 255g

Tart Shells

226g Pillsbury RTB
Crescent Rolls

129g Black Diamond
Combos

125g Lactantia
Salted Butter

500ml
Scotsburn
Blend or
Coffee Cream

650g
Cavendish
Hashbrown
Sticks

1kg Cavendish Value Pack
Onion Rings

1.19kg
Swanson
Skillet Meal

2/$6
$499 2/$488

$288

2/$444 $588$444

$344

$477

2/$488$899 $1188

$549

$269

$269
$229

$699

$229

$399

$119

$169

$179

$999

PER LB.
$5.05/KG.

PER LB.
$2.62/KG.

PER LB.
$3.73/KG.

PER LB.
$3.95/KG.

PER LB.
$5.93/KG.

EACH

BUNCH

BUNCH

1.5kg McCain Red Bag 
Fries

Product of US 
Honeydew Melon

Product of US 
Watermelon Pieces

Product
of Canada
Broccoli

Product
of Canada 
Medium Turnip

Product
of Canada 
Spanish Onions

Product
of Canada 

Celery Stalks

Product of US
Bartlett Pears

12oz Product 
of Canada

Mini Carrot

Product of Canada 
McIntosh Apples

170g
Product of Mexico 
Blackberries

10lb Product of Newfoundland 
Local Beet



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$379

6pk
Golden Crust
Bagels

3 Bun 
Homestyle

White Bread

6pk White or
Whole Wheat

Clover Rolls

Chocolate Fudge
Brownie Cake

4pk Rich’s
Croissants

600g
Golden Crust Homestyle
Banana Bread

15pk Golden Crust
Powdered or

Cinnamon Sugar
Mini Donuts 

6pk Golden Crust
Plain, Raisin, Blueberry or Coconut Mandarin
Tea Buns

14kg
Pedigree
Dry
Dog
Food

341ml VH
Dipping Sauce

284g Club House
Beer Batter Mix

341-398ml Green Giant
Vegetables

190-200g Miss Vickie’s
Potato Chips

1kg
Robin Hood

Minute Oats

25g Club House
Gravy Mix

141g Betty Crocker
Potatoes

1kg Quaker
Large Flake or Quick Oats

340g No Yolk
Egg Noodles

304g Christie Ritz
Snackwiches

314g Jell-O No Bake
Cheesecake

$1199

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL OCTOBER 8, 2025

56ct Pampers
Baby Wipes Sensitive

$399

$539

$249

$299
$469

$539

$529

$188

$399 $388

221ml
Soft Soap
Hand Soap

250ml
Listerine

Cool Mint
Mouthwash

$388

$399

2/$850

$3999

2/$6$388$288 $388

$444

$188

$144

$588

24's Advil
Tablets or Caplets



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

375g
Pedigree

Dog Food
650ml Shout
Trigger

80ct Bounce
Sheets

30m Glad
Cling Wrap

18pk Billy Boot
Black Garbage Bags

250g Febreze
Air Freshener

475ml
Murphy's
Oil Soap

75g Whiskas
Perfect Portions

Cat Food

4/$5

2/$6

$488 $899 $144

$277 3/$10

$797

$388

$577

2/$222

12x500ml Ice River
Natural Spring Water

456-492g
Orville 

Redenbacher
Popcorn Bowl

250-300g
Humpty Dumpty
Cheese Snacks
or Party Mix

42-50g Selected Nestle
Chocolate Bars

128-226g
Betty Crocker 
Fruit Shapes, 

Fruit Roll-Ups, 
Fruit by the Foot 

or Gushers

24x591ml Powerade
Team Pack

150-154g Maynards
Candy

24ct Old Dutch or Humpty Dumpty
Multipacks

16pk Kellogg's
Nutri Grain Bars

695ml
Peace Tea

145g
Christie
Crispers or Bits & Bites

1.8kg
Nutri Choice 

Chicken & 
Brown Rice

Adult Dog 
Food

2/$222

$2599

$299

4/$5

$788

$188

78g Meow Mix
Pate or Tenders
in Sauce
Cat Food

450g
Milk
Bone
Small
Snacks
Dog
Treats

6kg
Nutri
Choice
Dry
Cat
Food

$577

$288

$399

$439

$388 $199

$399

3/$4$344 $499

$544

3/$4 $239 $277

375ml Bick's
Sweet Green Relish

385-400g Purity 
Ginger, Family or Coconut Bar
Cookies

500g Natural Bakery
Rye Bread

1lt
Pepsi & Flavours

340g Barilla 
Gluten Free
Penne or 
Spaghetti

341ml 
Delmonte

Corn
284ml

Aylmer
Tomato Soup

678g Apple Valley
Baked Apple Crisp Pie

$1788

502ml
Fruit 2.0
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